Slim Ip65 5000K Smd 150w Outdoor Led Flood
Light
Basic Information
China
Yahua Lighting
CE ROHS
YHZ-FLA
10pcs

Input Voltage(V):
Lamp Body Material:
IP Rating:
CRI:
Light Source:
Lumen Efficiency:
Beam Angle(°):
Highlight:
Shaanxi Yahua Lighting Electric Equipment Co., Ltd.
solarledstreet-light.com
O
ur Product Introduction
Product Description
slim ip65 smd 150w led flood light 5000K
Model NO. Input volltage Power Luminous PF CRI CCT Box size
YHZ-FLA-30W AC100-277V 30W 110-120lm/w >0.9 80 4000K/5000
K  535*405*260mm
YHZ-FLA-50W AC100-277V 50W 110-120lm/w >0.9 80 4000K/5000
K 535*405*260mm
YHZ-FLA-80W AC100-277V 80W 110-120lm/w >0.9 80 4000K/5000
K 535*405*260mm
YHZ-FLA-100W AC100-277V 100W 110-120lm/w >0.9 80 4000K/5000
K 535*405*260mm
YHZ-FLA-150W AC100-277V 150W 110-120lm/w >0.9 80 4000K/5000
K 535*405*260mm
YHZ-FLA-200W AC100-277V 200W 110-120lm/w >0.9 80 4000K/5000
K
535*405*260mm
Feature:
5 years warranty